September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

4

6
11-13

7
20-24

15
18
19-29

w N -

19
11-15

28
29

22

24
28-30

Montessori School of Franklin

2023-2024 Calendar

Staff In-Service & Professional Development
Open House for all Students - Abbreviated Day (9:00-11:00)
1/2 Day for Students, 1/2 Day Staff In-Service

First Full Day for All Students
Labor Day - No School

Fall Fest- No Aftercare
Fall Break

Parent Conferences - No School for Students
Thanksgiving Break - No School

Pinecones & Pancakes- Abbreviated Day (9:00-11:00)
Staff In-Service- No Students
Winter Break- No School

New Year's Day- No School
Staff In- Service- No Students
Students Return

MLK Jr. Day - No School

President's Day - No School

Spring Break-No School
Cultural Fair- No Aftercare
No School

Parent Spring Meeting- 6:00
No School

Elementary/Kindergarten Performance- No Aftercare
Last Day of School Celebration-Abbreviated Day (9:00-11:00)
Staff In-Service- No Students

August

S M T W T F

1 2 3| 4

6 7 8 9 10 11

13 14 15 16 17 18

20 21 22 23 24 25
27 28 29 30 31
November

S M T W T F

1 2 3

5 68 9 10

12 13 14 15 16 17

19[ 20 21 22 23 24]
26 27 28 29 30
February

S M T W T F

1 2

4 5 6 7 8 9

11 12 13 14 15 16

1820212223
25 26 27 28 29
May

S M T W T F

1 2 3

5 6 9 8 9 10

12 13 14 15 16 17

19 20 21 22 23 24

26 27 28 29 30 31

12
19
26

11
18
25

10
17
24

11
18
25

September
S M T W T

3567

10 11 12 13 14
17 18 19 20 21
24 25 26 27 28

December
S M T W T

3 4 5 6 7
10 11 12 13 14

F
1
8

15

22

29

15

17 18] 19 20 21
241 25 26 27 28

22
29

31
March

T W T

3 4 5 6 7

F
1
8

10 11 12 13 14

15]

17 18 19 20 21
24 25
31

22

26 27 28[29]

S
2
9

16

23

30

16
23
30

30

1 2
8 9
15 16
22 23
29 30

.-
14[E)
21 22
28 29

S M
1

7 8

14 15

2177

28 29

Note:

October
T W
3 4

10 11 12 13

17 18
24 25
31

January
T W
2 3
9 10
16 17
23 24
30 31

T F
5 6

19 20
26 27

11 12
18 19
25 26

11 12
18 19
25 26

School closed with a box around the date.
School dismisses early (in red)
Attend with your child (in blue)

Parent-Teacher Conferences

Staff In-Service - No Students (in green)

School Events (in orange)

Staff Meeting at 3:45 (in pink)

S
7
14
21
28

13
20
27

13
20
27



