Montessori School of Franklin 2023-2024 Calendar

August	1-3	Staff In-Service & Professional Development	August	<u>September</u>	<u>October</u>
	4	Open House for all Students - Abbreviated Day (9:00-11:00)	SMTWTFS	S M T W T F S	S M T W T F S
	7	1/2 Day for Students, 1/2 Day Staff In-Service	1 2 3 4 5	1 2	1 2 3 4 5 6 7
	8	First Full Day for All Students	6 7 8 9 10 11 12	3 4 5 6 7 8 9	8 9 10 11 12 13 14
			13 14 15 16 17 18 19	10 11 12 13 14 15 16	15 16 17 18 19 20 21
September	4	Labor Day - No School	20 21 22 23 24 25 26	17 18 19 20 21 22 23	22 23 24 25 26 27 28
			27 28 29 30 31	24 25 26 27 28 29 30	29 30 31
October	6	Fall Fest- No Aftercare			
	11-13	Fall Break	<u>November</u>	<u>December</u>	<u>January</u>
			SMTWTFS	S M T W T F S	S M T W T F S
November	7	Parent Conferences - No School for Students	1 2 3 4	1 2	1 2 3 4 5 6
	20-24	Thanksgiving Break - No School	5 6 7 8 9 10 11	3 4 5 6 7 8 9	7 8 9 10 11 12 13
			12 <u>13 14</u> 15 16 17 18	10 11 12 13 14 15 16	14 15 16 17 18 19 20
December	15	Pinecones & Pancakes- Abbreviated Day (9:00-11:00)	19 20 21 22 23 24 25	17 18 19 20 21 22 23	21 22 23 24 25 26 27
	18	Staff In-Service- No Students	26 27 28 29 30	24 25 26 27 28 29 30	28 29 30 31
	19-29	Winter Break- No School	_	31	_
			<u>February</u>	<u>March</u>	<u>April</u>
January	1	New Year's Day- No School	S M T W T F S	S M T W T F S	SMTWTFS
	2	Staff In- Service- No Students	1 2 3	1 2	1 2 3 4 5 6
	3	Students Return	4 5 6 7 8 9 10	3 4 5 6 7 8 9	7 8 9 10 11 12 13
	15	MLK Jr. Day - No School	11 <u>12</u> 13 14 15 16 17	10 11 12 13 14 15 16	14 <u>15</u> 16 17 18 19 20
			18 19 20 21 22 23 24	17 18 19 20 21 22 23	21 22 23 24 25 26 27
February	19	President's Day - No School	25 <u>26</u> 27 28 29	24 25 26 27 <mark>28</mark> 29 30	28 29 30
_				31	
March	11-15	Spring Break-No School	<u>May</u>		NI - I -
	28	Cultural Fair- No Aftercare	S M T W T F S		Note:
	29	No School	1 2 3 4		h a box around the date.
			5 6 9 8 9 10 11	School dismisses early (in red)	
April	8	Parent Spring Meeting- 6:00	12 13 14 15 16 17 18	Attend with your child (in blue)	
	22	No School	19 20 21 22 23 24 25	Parent-Teacher C	
			26 27 28 29 30 31	Staff In-Service - No Students (in green)	
May	3	Elementary/Kindergarten Performance- No Aftercare	School Events (in orange)		
	24	Last Day of School Celebration-Abbreviated Day (9:00-11:00)		Staff Meeting at 3	3:45 (in pink)
	28-30	Staff In-Service- No Students			